Project Summary: St. Helena Island Washout Repair/Sinkhole Repair

Warsaw Road and White Sands Circle

Narrative Description of Project:

Repaired washout and sinkhole.

2019-316A / St. Helena Island Washout Repair

AUDIT / Audit Project
HAUL / Hauling

PP / Project Preparation
RPWO / Repaired Washout
SD / Soft Digging

SR / Sinkhole repair

Labor
Hours
1.0

9.0

6.0
12.0
8.0

5.0

2019-316A / St. Helena Island Washout Repair Sub Total 41.0

Grand Total

41.0

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$21.79 $0.00
$185.48 $127.44
$121.56 $7.20
$245.52 $10.80
$178.24 $153.28
$135.60 $44.28
$888.19 $343.00
$888.19  $343.00

( No Pictures Available)

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 01/02/19-02/06/19

Material
Cost
$0.00
$262.58
$6.72
$6.72
$39.08
$38.25
$353.35
$353.35

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$57.68
$75.30
$152.64
$114.72
$72.10
$472.44
$472.44

Total
Cost
$21.79
$633.18
$210.78
$415.68
$485.32
$290.23
$2,056.98
$2,056.98
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Project: St. Helena
Island Washout
Repair/Sinkhole
Repair - White
Sands Circle Map #2

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2019-316A

Township/SW Dist:
St. Helena Island/8

Completed:
February 2019
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