

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Washout Repair/Sinkhole Repair Warsaw Road and White Sands Circle

Narrative Description of Project:

Repaired washout and sinkhole.

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance Duration: 01/02/19-02/06/19

2019-316A / St. Helena Island Washout Repair	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
HAUL / Hauling	9.0	\$185.48	\$127.44	\$262.58	\$0.00	\$57.68	\$633.18
PP / Project Preparation	6.0	\$121.56	\$7.20	\$6.72	\$0.00	\$75.30	\$210.78
RPWO / Repaired Washout	12.0	\$245.52	\$10.80	\$6.72	\$0.00	\$152.64	\$415.68
SD / Soft Digging	8.0	\$178.24	\$153.28	\$39.08	\$0.00	\$114.72	\$485.32
SR / Sinkhole repair	5.0	\$135.60	\$44.28	\$38.25	\$0.00	\$72.10	\$290.23
2019-316A / St. Helena Island Washout Repair Sub Total	41.0	\$888.19	\$343.00	\$353.35	\$0.00	\$472.44	\$2,056.98
Grand Total	41.0	\$888.19	\$343.00	\$353.35	\$0.00	\$472.44	\$2,056.98

(No Pictures Available)



